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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Masuno5018
Elevate

9.375 9.475 9.6009.475 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

An-Hy Nguyen5019
Elevate

9.025 9.250 9.0509.275 36.600
8 3 3T 3T 2 

2 

Elise Wong5025
Elevate

8.950 9.275 8.9259.275 36.425
10 2 3T 7 3 

3 

Aurora Thao5040
Oroville

8.800 8.925 9.3259.175 36.225
11T 8 5 2 4T

4T

Lindsay Lee5012
East Bay

9.125 9.225 8.8009.075 36.225
4T 4 6 10 4T

4T

Kailea Abernethy5026
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 8.950 8.8759.000 35.625
11T 6T 7 8T 6 

6 

Aniah Helm5038
Oroville

9.125 7.950 9.0259.450 35.550
4T 13 2 5 7 

7 

Kara Johnson5059
Tricks Folsom

9.225 8.550 8.9508.775 35.500
3 9 9 6 8 

8 

Kara Jitodai5011
East Bay

8.675 8.950 8.8758.875 35.375
13 6T 8 8T 9 

9 

Arielle Uy5023
Elevate

9.300 8.300 9.0508.500 35.150
2 10 11 3T 10 

10 

Joyblanca Morales5051
Technique

8.500 9.025 8.5008.525 34.550
15 5 10 12 11 

11 

Addison Kennedy5001
Athletic Horizons

9.050 8.075 8.6257.950 33.700
7 12 12T 11 12 

12 

Samantha McCall5034
Miyagi

9.000 7.300 8.3007.950 32.550
9 14 12T 14 13 

13 

Vivian Kelly5048
Technique

8.550 8.175 7.7757.150 31.650
14 11 14T 15 14 

14 

Maliya Burris5033
Miyagi

9.100 6.800 8.4507.150 31.500
6 15 14T 13 15 

15 
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